# LANmark-OF Snap-In Adaptor

Contact LAN Systems (Nexans Cabling Solutions) Phone: +44 (0)1256 486640 ncs.uk@nexans.com

### DESCRIPTION

LANmark-OF Snap-In adaptors have been designed for installation into the LANmark-OF snap-in panels, ZD boxes and outlets. They are available in single SC, duplex SC and duplex LC duplex. The multimode adaptors are aqua, the singlemode adaptors are blue while the singlemode APC adaptors are green. Installation time is saved as the snap-in concept replaces the time-consuming screwing attachment of the traditional adaptors.



# LANmark-OF

#### **STANDARDS**

1E

International ISO/IEC 11801

## **PRODUCT LIST**

|    | Nexans ref. | Name  | Connector type                  | Colour |
|----|-------------|---|---------------------------------|--------|
| 壘  | N205.617    | LANmark-OF Duplex LC Snap-In Adaptor Multimode Aqua | LC                              | Aqua   |
| 晶  | N205.627    | LANmark-OF Duplex LC Snap-In Adaptor Singlemode     | LC                              | Blue   |
| 晶  | N205.628    | LANmark-OF Duplex LC Snap-In Adaptor Singlemode APC | LC/APC                          | Green  |
| 鼻  | N205.619    | LANmark-OF Duplex SC Snap-In Adaptor Multimode Aqua | SC                              | Aqua   |
| 晶  | N205.624    | LANmark-OF Duplex SC Snap-In Adaptor Singlemode     | SC                              | Blue   |
| 鼻  | N205.625    | LANmark-OF Duplex SC Snap-In Adaptor Singlemode APC | SC/APC                          | Green  |
| ¢. | N205.618    | LANmark-OF SC Snap-In Adaptor Multimode Aqua        | SC                              | Aqua   |
| r. | N205.623    | LANmark-OF SC Snap-In Adaptor Singlemode            | SC                              | Blue   |
| Ċ  | N205.626    | LANmark-OF SC Snap-In Adaptor Singlemode APC        | SC/APC                          | Green  |
|    |             |   | 📞 = Make to order, 閮 = In stock |        |

All drawings, designs, specifications, plans and particulars of weights, size and dimensions contained in the technical or commercial documentation of Nexans is indicative only and shall not be binding on Nexans or be treated as constituting a representation on the part of Nexans. Version V1.1 Generated 07/05/20 www.nexans.co.uk Page 1 / 1

